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CHALFONT HEIGHTS ROAD COMMITTEE
INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 3I

Income

Annual Subscriptions Received
Development charges
lnterest Received
Net lncome

Expenditure
Roads Maintenance
Bank charges
Tree Maintenance
lnsurance
Secretarial & AGM
Accountancy
Legal Fees
Corporation Tax on Interest Received (new tax rules)
Total Expenditure

Surplus for year carried to Balance Sheet

DECEMBER 20I5

2015

5',7,814
? {1n

8

2014

Capital Account
I14,841 Balance B/F
( 18,398) Surplus for Year

96,443

2015

96 441

21,546

20r 5

200

60,352

27,381
124

6,'102
926
858
840

1,979
(4)

38,806

21,546

F/H Est. & Verges

Bank
Curent Account
Deposit Account
Six Months Bond
Total Bank and Bond

864

___t!lf!2_

for and on behalf ofthe Committee

Keith Quilter
Hon. Treasurer

BALANCE SHf,ET AS AT 3I  DECEMBER 2015

2014

200

fstr8rl
I rz,sos I

9'1,'7 54

Creditors:
1,507 Accruals

4 Corporation tax

96A43

Jonathan Pegler
Hon.Chairman

't17,989

I 18,653


